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A Message from The Board Of Directors

     Faten Khaled Al Khalili Est. continues 
to go from strength to  strength and remains a 
leading contractor in the  construction industry in 
Saudi Arabia. Reliability and a  strong background of 
in-country experience maintain Faten Khaled Al Khalili Est. 
competitive advantage. We focus on  cost-effective solutions and 
efficiency at a local level,  always willing and able to respond to the needs of 
our  customers.

    With an extensive network of services and strong  participation within industry, we 
are actively helping to  enhance Kingdom’s infrastructure.

- Board of Directors
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ORGANIZATIONAL STRUCTURE







SAFETY POLICY



Equipment

- 3 Excavator
- 5 Dump Truck
- 4 Backhoe JCB
- 3 Bobcat 
- 2 Mobile Cranes
- 1 Telescopic Handler
- 1 Truck
- 3 Boom Truck
- 1 Wheel Loader
- 3 Water Tanker��

Busses

- 1 BUS ( 66 SEAT )
- 2 Mini Bus ( 28 SEAT )�

Vehicles

- 3 Pickup Double Cabin��

Surveying Equipment

- 3 Trimble R8s GNSS receiver
- 2 Trimble GPS controller

OUR EQUIPMENTS

SAFETY POLICY
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Haramain High speed Railway
station

National Guard Housing King Abdulaziz International
Airport - KAIA PROJECT

King Abdul Aziz Endowment Project of Custodian of Two Holy
Mosque King Abdullah Bin

Abdulaziz for Courtyard Mataf
Expansion

Construction Handing Over

PROJECTS STATUS



SL NO.

1
2
3
4
5

LOCATION

AL Rusaifa – Makkah
Bahrah – Jeddah

Jeddah2
Makkah
Makkah

PROJECT NAME

Haramain High speed Railway station 
National Guard Housing
King Abdulaziz International Airport - KAIA PROJECT
King Abdul Aziz Endowment 
Project of Custodian of Two Holy Mosque King Abdullah Bin Abdulaziz for Courtyard Mataf Expansion

LIST OF CURRENT PROJECTS



KAIA PROJECT
    Faten General Contracting is one of the SBG 
subcontractors.

    Started working on the site since 2011.
   
     The main scope of the company is the infrastructure networks (water, Fire, 
Chilled, Grey, sewage and electricity networks). Shown in the next slide.



Utility

C245 –Low Current
C240 –Medium and Low Voltage

C210 -Potable Water
C215 –Fire Fighting
C220 -Grey Water 
C225 –Foul Water

C255 –Chilled Water

KM
330
113
128
12
13
4
1

10.6

Manholes
3,981
1371
1927
112
108
47
16
75

Status

Completed
Ongoing

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

SCOPE OF WORK – KAIA 
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